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Malave, Erin

From: Janice Perera [perera_janice@yahot.com]
Sent:  Monday, February 22, 2010 4:45 PM
To: Malave, Erin

Subject: RE: Tax id 20-8545452/address correction W’l

Yes. The name of my company is Eeoe?nag)gg%?ﬁ gri)kgﬁ,_lge and the DBA is J & J Insurance
Associates. The correct address for my company is 518 NW 57 AVE MIAMI FL 33126. My name is
Janice Batista, I am the sole owner of the company and my home address is 3021 SW 101 CT MIAMI
FL 33165. Please advice of any further actions I should take. Thank you for your assistance in this
matter.

Sincerely,

Janice Batista
305-332-7918 mobile

--- On Mon, 2/22/10, Malave, Erin <EMMalave(@dos.state fl.us> wrote:

From: Malave, Erin <EMMalave(@dos.state.fl.us>
Subject: RE: Tax id 20-8545452/address correction
To: "Janice Perera" <perera_janice@yahoo.com>
Date: Monday, February 22, 2010, 4:04 PM

Can you please send me the name of your company?

Thank you,
Erin Malave

Please take a few minutes to provide feedback on the quality of service you received from our
staff. The Florida Department of State values your feedback as a customer. Kurt Browning,
Florida Secretary of State, is committed to continuously assessing and improving the level and
quality of services pr0v1ded to you. Simply click on the link to the "DOS Customer Satisfaction
Survey." Thank you in advance for your participation.

DOS Customer Satisfaction Survey: hitp://survey.dos.state.fl.us/index.aspx?
email=EMMalave(@dos.state.fl.us

From: Janice Perera [mailto:perera_janice@yahoo.com]
Sent: Friday, February 19, 2010 2:55 PM

To: CorpAddressChange

Subject: Tax id 20-8545452/address correction

The zip cede for the corporation is 33126, I corrected the address
electronically on 02/04/2010 and the zip code was not corrected.
Please advice if | must take any further action.
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